

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work:- Construction of Road from Batespur pmbry road to Nagamanghola Kujari.					
Under MMBsy NDB					
DwsesL-BREL-235					
Grave					
Agency M/S Sansarati Construction.					
At Hanging band					
Corry mustered					
Dist - Gaya,					

Agreement no 17/MMBSY/NDB/
2023-2024

Date of Commencement = 19.12.23

Date of Completion = 18.12.24

Date of measurement

② Prudip layer

Spread of D

Compacting WBM

Or 11 - 11

$$10 \times 10 \times \frac{5.20 + 3.25}{2} \times 0.25 = 3.92 \text{ m}^3$$

$$15 \times 30 \times (3.25 \times 0.25) = 126.38 \text{ m}^3$$

$$14 \times 30 \times 3.25 \times 0.25 = 118.92 \text{ m}^3$$

$$\text{Cio} = 248.60 \text{ m}^3$$

ABSTRACT OF COST

20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
①/1 Const. of Reference pillar & work of Bench mark & do					
1.527 km gty mms Pgs ①					
@ ₹ 5475.01/km					₹ 8485.20
②/2 Const. of Reference pillar & Bench mark & do					
1.532 km gty mms Pgs ①					
@ ₹ 3619.91/km					₹ 5564.20
③/3 Clearing & Grubbing sod land & do					
1.026 Hec gty mms Pgs ①					
@ ₹ 78573.34/Hec					₹ 81317.20
④/4 Const. of embankment 1000 m & do do					
555.64 m 3 gty mms Pgs ①					
@ ₹ 259.60/m					₹ 144089.20
⑤/5 Const. of embankment Lead 100 m & do					
1295.09 m 3 gty mms Pgs ①					
@ ₹ 211.39/m					₹ 273771.20

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥/6	Cost of subgrade & of shoulder				
	2962.01	sty	ms	Page	(12)
	⑧854.40	"	"	"	(19 1/2)
	3816.41	ms			
	① @ ₹ 263.14/m ³ = ₹ 1004250 =				
⑦/7	Cost of G.S. box				
	— d — d				
	1196.48	ms	sty	ms	Page (12)
	① @ ₹ 1779.22/m ³ = ₹ 2128861 =				
⑧/8	plv excavation for				
	excavation for				
	Structure				
	192.199	ms	sty	ms	Page
			ms	(12)	8
	① @ ₹ 398.62/m ³ = ₹ 76614 =				
⑨/23	plv pcc m/s in				
	open for drainage				
	20.445	m ³	sty	ms	Page
			ms	(13)	9
	① @ ₹ 5416.20/m ³ = ₹ 110734 =				
⑩/24	plv pcc m/s in				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
open foundation					
do do					
122.58 m ² dry m ³ PCC Page (13)					
① 5939.12/m ³					72801700
(11)/25 Plv PCC m ² ch					
Sub Structure					
81.915 m ² dry m ³ PCC Page (13)					
② 6239.28/m ³					51113170
(12)/26 Plv RCC m ² ch					
Sub Structure					
5.170 m ² dry m ³ PCC Page (13)					
③ 6482.26/m ³					3325770
(13)/22 Plv RCC m ²					
in Super Structure					
4.68 m ² dry m ³ PCC Page (14)					
④ 7380.5/m ³					3454170
(14)/28 S/F & Plac of					
HYSD bar ch.					
Super Structure					
0.720 m ² dry m ³ PCC Page (14)					
⑤ 76449.62/m ³					5504470
(15)/29 Back fill of					
behind Abutment					
under					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
42.88 m ³ sty. mrs pipe (14) 15					
@ ₹ 943.7/m ³ - ₹					404570
(16/30) plv wrap holes do do					
42.00 m ³ sty. mrs pipe (14) 15					
@ ₹ 143.77/m ³ - ₹					603800
(17/31) plv 4 layer acc ALPS pipe 1000mm					
22.50 m ³ sty. mrs pipe (15) 12					
@ ₹ 3712.96/m ³ - ₹					835420
(18/32) plv 7 layer eccalps pipe 600mm do do					
7.50 m ³ sty. mrs pipe (15) 18					
@ ₹ 1177.72/m ³ - ₹					883300
(19/33) laying concrete eccalps 300mm do do					
50.00 m ³ sty. mrs pipe (15) 19					
@ ₹ 813.98/m ³ - ₹					406970
(20/34) laying first class bed of do do					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2.49 m ³ qty m ³ Page 15/20					
① ₹ 505.24/m ³					1432.00
					₹ 4508500
② 1/35 Filling in stables					
Transects - do do					
26.959 m ³ qty m ³ Page 15/21					
① ₹ 505.24/m ³					₹ 15508200
③ 1/8 Plr Logip MBM brn					
do do do					
106.03 m ³ qty m ³ Page 15/22					
① 326.965 m ³ " " "					
432.995 m ³					
① ₹ 2833.02/m ³					₹ 1226683=
③ 1/12 Plr & fix up					
Logo & conformity					
Sign - do					
2.0 m ³ qty m ³ Page 19/3					
① 11096.06/m ³					₹ 22192=00
					₹ 6641005=00
Add GST @ 18%					₹ 1195381=00
Add L.C @ 1%					₹ 66410=00
Add Seigniorage					₹ 152625=00
					₹ 8055421=00
Less 0.05% below as per A38					₹ 4028=00
					₹ 8051393=00

Continuation